
18-20 21-25 26-30 31-35 36-40 41-45 46-50 51-55 56-60 61-65 66-70 71+

軒尼詩
男

Male
12          5            11          12          14          10          9            11          8            5            4            4            105              

Hennessy 女
Female

21          6            9            11          10          10          10          13          5            6            2            8            111              

愛群
男

Male
22          12          11          12          9            15          9            11          9            5            4            2            121              

Oi Kwan 女
Female

25          13          10          6            11          11          7            10          5            2            1            4            105              

鵝頸
男

Male
18          10          7            7            5            10          8            7            6            9            3            1            91                

Canal Road 女
Female

21          8            10          11          16          11          9            5            4            4            -         3            102              

維園
男

Male
27          6            19          11          20          11          12          12          4            6            4            5            137              

Victoria Park 女
Female

17          16          19          12          7            8            14          7            11          7            6            14          138              

天后
男

Male
10          10          11          13          8            12          8            6            5            5            2            1            91                

Tin Hau 女
Female

15          12          13          7            9            18          9            11          10          2            3            13          122              

銅鑼灣
男

Male
11          5            7            9            13          4            12          7            1            1            3            -         73                

Causeway Bay 女
Female

16          4            4            9            8            4            7            7            3            2            2            7            73                

大坑
男

Male
21          11          16          5            11          13          16          7            4            6            1            2            113              

Tai Hang 女
Female

18          11          17          8            13          26          12          3            9            1            4            4            126              

渣甸山
男

Male
24          9            9            9            9            13          14          5            6            4            4            5            111              

Jardine's Lookout 女
Female

26          14          12          9            7            15          14          13          11          4            3            11          139              

樂活
男

Male
19          11          8            7            11          12          26          9            9            8            5            5            130              

Broadwood 女
Female

15          17          8            9            8            17          14          13          11          7            3            2            124              

跑馬地
男

Male
21          6            8            8            16          11          9            5            3            7            4            1            99                

Happy Valley 女
Female

12          6            6            8            26          12          11          9            6            11          6            9            122              

B10 221            

239            

B08 250            

B09 254            

總計
Total

小計
Sub-total

選區號碼
Constituency

Code

選區
Constituency

性別
Sex

年齡 Age

B01

B06

B04

B05

146            

B07

216            

B02 226            

B03 193            

275            

213            
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總計
Total

小計
Sub-total

選區號碼
Constituency

Code

選區
Constituency

性別
Sex

年齡 Age

司徒拔道
男

Male
15          7            8            4            6            19          6            7            5            6            -         1            84                

Stubbs Road 女
Female

13          5            6            2            8            13          12          8            5            2            2            -         76                

修頓
男

Male
17          11          9            10          6            10          8            7            10          10          2            -         100              

Southorn 女
Female

8            8            7            7            8            7            7            12          4            5            1            5            79                

大佛口
男

Male
9            5            8            7            14          6            5            12          7            4            3            2            82                

Tai Fat Hau 女
Female

7            10          10          9            8            9            7            8            2            2            2            3            77                

440        238        263        222        281        307        275        225        163        131        74          112        
 每區總計

Grand Total
2,731         

B13 159            

B11 160            

B12 179            

總計
Total


